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Account No,  133-0-15571-8 Account Status  Active

Account Name  asanisuiusadrusuatiunay Alias Name  avensuSmsdausuadipnsy eyl
Branch Name  NA PHRA LAN BR. Cirrency  THB
Ledger Balance 23,551,403.18 Availahie Balance 23,551,403.18

Totai CD Limit 0.00 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 .00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 28,519.00

01-03-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downioad
Transaction Date:From 01-02-2024 Time: - To 29-02-2024 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

s ate: Fiiician g, ftansacion totle Binifeizierite s icUn it iitiiiiisiv n

1 01-02-2024 590299 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -1,083,300.00 21,708,491.30
2 01-02-2024 590299 SDCH 1,060.00 21,709,551.30
3 01-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -9,000.00 21,700,551.30
4 01-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -37,000.00 21,663,551.30
5 01-02-2024 9700 SPOSD f;?sggg”go . 996,747.59 22,660,298.89
6 02-02-2024 580678 SDCH 4,756.00 22,665,054.89
7 02-02-2024 90155 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -600.00 22,664,454.89
8 02-02-2024 90155 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -8,000.00 22,656,454.89
9 02-02-2024 90155 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -21,600.00 22,634,854.89
10 05-02-2024 580678 SDCH 1,946.00 22,636,800.89
11 05-02-2024 590793 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -97,000.00 22,539,800.89
12 05-02-2024 9253 D g aB;’ o 2,752.00 22,542,552.89
13 06-02-2024 580678 SDCH 2,509.00 22,545,061.89
14 06-02-2024 90155 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -2,436.00 22,542,625.89
15 06-02-2024 90155 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -38,040.00 22,504,585.89
16 06-02-2024 90180 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -8,827.90 22,495,757.99
17 06-02-2024 9253 D 5 g;’nf;ifgo 55 3,486.00 22,499,243.99
18 07-02-2024 580678 SDCH 3,048.00 22,502,291.99
19 07-02-2024 90180 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -1,536.48 22,500,755.51
20 07-02-2024 90180 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -64,094.61 22,436,660.90
21 07-02-2024 9253 D ggj e N 2,882.00 22,439,542.90
2 08-02-2024 552054 0TOS TFR-1336011459 -17,037.90 22,422,505.00
23 08-02-2024 552054 oTOS TFR-1336011459 -693,000.00 21,729,505.00
24 08022024 552054 oT0S TFR-1336011459 -1,480.00 21,728,025.00

0133
0133
0133
0133

0000

1273
0700
0700
0700
1273
0133
0000

1273
0700
0700
0700

0000

1273
0700
0700

0000

0133
0133
0133




25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36
37
38

40

41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49

50
51
52

33

54

55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65

66

67

68

Sr3ns

08-02-2024

08-02-2024

09-02-2024
09-02-2024

09-02-2024

09-02-2024

10-02-2024

11-02-2024
12-02-2024

12-02-2024

13-02-2024

13-02-2024
13-02-2024
13-02-2024
13-02-2024

13-02-2024

14-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024
14-02-2024

14-02-2024

15-02-2024
15-02-2024
15-02-2024

16-02-2024
16-02-2024
16-02-2024

16-02-2024

17-02-2024

18-02-2024

19-02-2024
19-02-2024
19-02-2024
19-02-2024
19-02-2024

19-02-2024
20-02-2024
20-02-2024

21-02-2024
21-02-2024

21-02-2024

21-02-2024

22-02-2024

Pt

Bt de

552054

9253

580678
90155

9253

9700

9253

9253
90180

9253

937070

580678
90155
90155
90155

9253

590793
590292
90155
90155
90155

9253

931001

580678

9253

552054
560281
90180

9253

9253

9253

590793
590793
590793
90155
90155

9253
580678
9253

580678
90180

9253

9700

580678

sSD

SDCH
OT0S

SD

SPOSD

SD

SD
OTOS

SD

BSD14

SDCH
QOTO0S
0OTOS
OTO0S

SD

0TOS
SDCH
OT0S
QTO0S
OTOS

sD

BSD14
SDCH
SD

QOTO0S
SDCH
QOTO0S

SD

SD

SD

OTO0S
OTOS
SDCH
0TO0S
0T0S

SD

SDCH

SD

SDCH
OTOS

SD

SPOSD

SDCH

PBP sweep
payment:60156

TFR-1336011459

PBP sweep
payment:60156

SPO From
1336008601

PBP sweep
payment:60156

PBP sweep
payment:60156

TFR-1336011459

PBP sweep
payment:60156

SARABURI
PROVI/200115

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

PBP sweep
payment:60156

TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

PBP sweep
payment:60156

nuv. (s
#ua/200045

PBP sweep
payment:60156

TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459

PBP sweep
payment:60156

PBP sweep
payment:60156

PBP sweep
payment:60156

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

TFR-1336011459
TFR-1336011459

PBP sweep
payment:60156

PBP sweep
payment:60156

TFR-1336011459

PBP sweep
payment:60156

SPO From
1336008601

$117eidgrg
1,358.00
2,064.00

1,575.00
-262,245.00

8,052.00

1,074,200.00

4,782.00

2,760.00
-18,418.20

2,206.00

14,395.28

2,696.00
-5,000.00
-32,670.00
-133,650.00

2,160.00

-84,150.00
2,498.00
-2,351.65
-3,040.00
-38,308.40

1,752.00

35,266.20
1,232.00
7,612.00

-24,750.00
1,658.00
-55,411.25

8,124.00

1,032.00

7,052.00

-4,700.00
-13,610.00
1,730.00
-3,267.00
-15,384.60

5,654.00
1,725.00
1,982.00

2,086.00
-20,571.43

8,708.00

899,424.27

3,841.00

21,729,383.00
21,731,447.00

21,733,022.00
21,470,777.00

21,478,829.00

22,553,029.00

22,557,811.00

22,560,571.00
22,542,152.80

22,544,358.80

22,558,754.08

22,561,450.08
22,556,450.08
22,523,780.08
22,390,130.08

22,392,290.08

22,308,140.08
22,310,638.08
22,308,286.43
22,305,246.43
22,266,938.03

22,268,690.03

22,303,956.23
22,305,188.23
22,312,800.23

22,288,050.23
22,289,708.23
22,234,296.98

22,242,420.98
22,243,452.98

22,250,504.98

22,245,804.98
22,232,194.98
22,233,924.98
22,230,657.98
22,215,273.38

22,220,927.38
22,222,652.38
22,224,634.38

22,226,720.38
22,206,148.95

22,214,856.95

23,114,281.22

23,118,122.22

&3 VT

0133

0000

1273
0700

0000

0000

0000

0000
0700

0000

108682

1273
0700
0700
0700

0000

0133
0133
0700
0700
0700

0000

108682
1273
0000

0133
1273
0700

0000

0000

0000

0133
0133
0133
0700
0700

0000
1273
0000

1273
0700

0000

0000

1273
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69 22-02-2024 90155 OTOoS TFR-1336011459 -912.00 23,117,210.22 0700

70 22-02-2024 90180 QTOS TFR-1336011459 -7,480.47 23,109,729.75 0700
PBP sweep

71 22-02-2024 9253 SD payment:60156 4,064.00 23,113,793.75 0000

72 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -11,267.60 23,102,526.15 0133

73 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -466,551.65 22,635,974.50 0133

74 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -11,030.00 22,624,944.50 0133

75 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -6,388.60 22,618,555.90 0133

76 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -3,611.40 22,614,944.50 0133

77 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -260,400.00 22,354,544.50 0133

78 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -19,600.00 22,334,944.50 0133

79 23-02-2024 931006 BSD14 NHSO/200955 70.00 22,335,014.50 108682

80 23-02-2024 93999 BPSWT BanKlap Sarabu -7,800.00 22,327,214.50 0133

81 23-02-2024 510293 SDCH 2,880.00 22,330,094.50 1273

82 23-02-2024 90155 OTOoS TFR-1336011459 -3,500.00 22,326,594.50 0700

83 23-02-2024 90155 oTOoS TFR-1336011459 -3,610.00 22,322,984.50 0700

84 23-02-2024 90155 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -7,000.00 22,315,984.50 0700

85 23-02-2024 90155 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -7,000.00 22,308,984.50 0700

86 23-02-2024 90180 OTO0S TFR-1336011459 -3,086.19 22,305,898.31 0700
PBP sweep

87 23-02-2024 9253 sD payment:60156 9,622.00 22,315,520.31 0000
SPO From

88 23-02-2024 9700 SPOSD 1336008601 96,343.20 22,411,863.51 0000
PBP sweep

89 24-02-2024 9253 SD payment:60156 2,122.00 22,413,985.51 0000
PBP sweep

90 25-02-2024 9253 sD payment:60156 3,932.00 22,417,917.51 0000
PBP sweep

91 26-02-2024 9253 SD payment:60156 4,704.00 22,422,621.51 0000

92 27-02-2024 590299 SDCH 16,492.00 22,439,113.51 0133

93 27-02-2024 590299 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -233,234.35 22,205,879.16 0133

94 27-02-2024 590299 QOTOoS TFR-1336011459 -6,850.00 22,199,029.16 0133

95 27-02-2024 590299 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -44,700.00 22,154,329.16 0133

96 27-02-2024 90180 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -948.00 22,153,381.16 0700
PBP sweep

97 27-02-2024 9253 SD payment:60156 2,160.00 22,155,541.16 0000

98 27-02-2024 9700 SPOSD PO 892,614.71 23,048,155.87 0000
1336008601 e e

9 28-02-2024 560281 SDCH 2,919.00 23,051,074.87 1273

PBP sweep

100 28-02-2024 9253 sD payment:60156 3,898.00 23,054,972.87 0000
SPO From

101 28-02-2024 9700 SPOSD 1336008601 79,470.15 23,134,443.02 0000

102 29-02-2024 K19294 PASWP 9234 -34,628.00 23,099,815.02 0133
19900013430000001 e il e

103 29-02-2024 510293 SDCH 18,909.00 23,118,724.02 1273

104 29-02-2024 90155 OT0S TFR-1336011459 -5,000.00 23,113,724.02 0700

105 29-02-2024 90155 OTOS TFR-1336011459 -504,108.00 22,609,616.02 0700

106 29-02-2024 90180 OTOoS TFR-1336011459 -2,897.62 22,606,718.40 0700
PBP sweep

107 29-02-2024 9253 SD payment:60156 5,974.00 22,612,692.40 0000
PBP sweep

108 29-02-2024 9253 SD payment:442407 400.00 22,613,092.40 0000
SPO From

109 29-02-2024 9700 SPOSD 1336008601 922,648.78 23,535,741.18 0000

Total :

5,196,034.18 -4,452,084.30

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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